
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

6 

63 

77 

43 

71 

22 

59 

13 

66 

29 

89 

20 

G88 

5 

54 

9 

55 

25 

G47 

G85 

27 

91 

7 

33 

G90 

36 

Name 

Jan GERWIN 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jeffery EVANS 

Max JACOBSEN 

Paul FRIESE 

Tobias BROST 

Robin BARTELS 

Rick FREIHEIT 

Alexander RAMBOW 

Noah KANTIMM 

Tony KÖNIG 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Christian ROSSA 

Knuth STRAUß 

Sandy SCHODER 

Simone CRIPPA 

Kilian LANGE 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Jens POLEDNICZEK 

Diana DAFINOVA 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Klaus HIERL 

Tom ZIMMERMANN 

Timo LUDWIG 

Tobias DENGLER 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Diff. 

10.310 

25.630 

25.910 

25.922 

26.140 

27.410 

29.074 

33.288 

33.371 

41.596 

56.609 

1:05.888 

1:06.021 

1:06.134 

1:06.383 

1:06.698 

1:10.445 

1:10.640 

1:12.774 

1:13.882 

1:13.931 

1:28.946 

1:30.578 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Abstand 

10.310 

15.320 

0.280 

0.012 

0.218 

1.270 

1.664 

4.214 

0.083 

8.225 

15.013 

9.279 

0.133 

0.113 

0.249 

0.315 

3.747 

0.195 

2.134 

1.108 

0.049 

15.015 

1.632 

1 Lap 

13.722 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.558 

1:38.422 

1:39.952 

1:39.605 

1:39.922 

1:39.704 

1:39.374 

1:39.825 

1:40.463 

1:40.393 

1:41.131 

1:42.261 

1:42.992 

1:42.874 

1:42.880 

1:42.853 

1:43.089 

1:42.689 

1:43.251 

1:43.154 

1:43.196 

1:43.646 

1:43.915 

1:44.819 

1:45.156 

1:48.020 

In Runde 

6 

3 

10 

11 

9 

10 

11 

11 

7 

10 

6 

7 

2 

3 

10 

10 

3 

10 

5 

10 

11 

9 

10 

10 

8 

11 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
#2 crash - rider ok 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

10.310 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

134,506 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:37.558 

Beste Geschw. 

136,239 

Beste Runde von 

6 - Jan GERWIN 
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Pos. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

15 

11 

G44 

G45 

60 

G2 

Name 

Simone PETSCH 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Nick DIEDRICH 

Daniel LANG 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Sascha SCHODER 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff. 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Abstand 

0.132 

0.756 

0.086 

1.194 

49.247 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.923 

1:48.273 

1:47.794 

1:48.571 

1:52.879 

In Runde 

11 

11 

11 

6 

9 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
#2 crash - rider ok 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

10.310 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

134,506 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:37.558 

Beste Geschw. 

136,239 

Beste Runde von 

6 - Jan GERWIN 
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